
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No.-site bills 
register 
Company Name: 

Dale site bills 
95-03-20|| Register 

Aedë Delofey Site 
Laxml agayanoa. 
lne Painir 

MGA 
Name of Contractor 

Nature of work 

To Date 5 Work done From Date 

SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractors 
No. bill no 

1. Mafndood alitg 

2. 9BHK f\ds 
3. (10,102,108) 03 

4. (201, 202/ 203)O3 SDO No s00: 
S. (201,302, 303) 03 
6. Lo1,40, y03) 02 

2500 lOJ SO O 

S00 No's 

7. 

8. 

10. 

11 Total 30,000 . 
GST bill required YESNO. Bill required ESNO. 

Required 
Not required 

Measurement & Measuremcnt & TEnclosed 
estimate sheet: estimate sheet: 

PO/WO date: 
INot enclosed 

PO/WO no. 

Remarks 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Date: Date: Date 
Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This idvice nftust be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 
for hire charges, earth work, turmkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable- ill NA. 4, Estimate and measurement sheets 
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 



M
EASUREM

ENT SHEET #1 
Com

pany N
am

e: 
Project: 
W

ork D
escription: 

Prepared B
y 

C
ontractor N

am
e: 

D
ate: 

|A
edis developers llpl 

M
G

A
 

M
G

A
 Internal painting 

Pushpalatha_ 
|Laxm

inarayana
|25-08-2021

M
ad

h
u

 
A

pproved by:_ 
Sign: 

=A
xB

xC
x 

A
 

L
en

g
th

 
B

 
W

idth 
H

eight L
 

N
os. 

Q
uantity 

U
nits 

D
 

F 
Item

 H
ead 

M
G

A
 

|M
aindoor polishing 

2B
H

K
 Flat 

2B
H

K
 Flat 

2B
H

K
 Flat 

2B
H

K
 Flat 

N
o

. 
Item

 D
escription 

,1
0

1
,1

0
2

,1
0

3
 

,201,202,203, 
301,302,303 
401,402,403 

3.00 
N

o
s 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1.00 

1.00| 
1

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
1.00 

1
.0

0
 

3.00| 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

3.00 
3

.0
0

 
N

o
s 

N
os 

3.00 
3.00 

4 
3.00 

3
.0

0
 

N
os 

T
o

tal:- 
1

2
.0

0
 



ESTIM
ATESHEET 

Com
pany Nam

e:_ 
Project:
W

ork D
escription: 

Prepared
By 

C
ontractor N

am
e: 

D
ate: 

A
edis developers llp 

M
G

A
 

M
G

A
 Internal painting 

Pushpalatha 
Laxm

inarayana 
25-08-2021 

A
pproved M

adhu 
S

ig
n

 

S 
No. 

Item
 H

ead 
M

G
A

 
M

aindoor 
polishing 

2BH
K

 Flat 
2B

H
K

 Flat 
2BH

K
 Flat 

2
B

H
K

 F
lat 

Item
 D

escription| Q
uantity | 

U
nits 

R
a
te

 
A

m
o

u
n

t 
Item

 H
ead Total 

101,102,103 
201,202.203, 
301,302,303 
401,402,403 

2,500.00 
7.500.00 

2500.00 
7,500.00| 

2500.00 
7,500.00 

2500.00 

3.00 
N

o
s 

N
o

s 
3

.0
0

 

3
.0

0
 

3
.0

0
 

N
o

s 

N
o

s 
7,500.00| 

4 

30,000.00 
G

rand total:- 
A

m
ount in

 w
ords:-T

hirty thousand rupees only. 
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